49
LRCH-Series Single Acting Hollow Cylinder
Hollow plunger design allows for both pull and push forces,
single acting spring return. Collar threads for easy fixturing.
LCLP-Series Short Pancake Locknut Cylinder
Extremely low height for use in confined areas.
Safety lock nut for mechanical load holding.
Overflow port functions as a stroke limiter.
Model No. Capacity Lifting.H Min.H Cylinder Dia. Oil capacity Hollow Dia. Weight
(T) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm³) (mm) (kgs)
LRCH-120 12T 8 55 69 14 19.6 1.5
LRCH-121 12T 42 120 69 75 19.6 2.8
LRCH-123 12T 76 184 69 136 19.6 4.4
LRCH-202 20T 49 162 98 150 26.9 7.7
LRCH-206 20T 155 306 98 476 26.9 14.1
LRCH-302 30T 64 178 114 298 33.3 10.9
LRCH-306 30T 155 330 114 722 33.3 21.8
LRCH-603 60T 76 247 159 626 53.8 28.1
LRCH-606 60T 153 323 159 1259 53.8 35.4
LRCH-1003 100T 76 254 212 1011 79 63
Model No. Capacity Lifting.H Min.H Cylinder Dia. Oil capacity Weight
(T) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm³) (kgs)
LCLP-602 60T 50 125 140 432 15
LCLP-1002 100T 50 137 175 734 26
LCLP-1602 160T 45 148 220 1040 44
LCLP-2002 200T 45 155 245 1285 57
LCLP-2502 260T 45 159 275 1650 74
LCLP-4002 400T 45 178 350 2517 134
LCLP-5002 520T 45 192 400 3287 189
LRCH & LCLP SERIES
Single Acting Hollow Hydraulic Cylinders